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Waterford Parks and Recreation Board  

2026 Meeting Dates 
All meetings are at 6:00p.m., unless otherwise noted. 

 
Meeting Date Location Tentative Agenda Items 

Tuesday, January 13 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road 

 

Tuesday, February 10 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road 

 Annual Presentation from: 
o Waterford Little League 
o Waterford Warriors Soccer

Tuesday, March 10 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road 

 Annual Presentations from: 
o Waterford Corsairs Football 
o Waterford Coaches Assoc. 

Tuesday, April 14 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road

 

Tuesday, May 12 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road

 

Tuesday, June 9 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road 

 

Tuesday, September 8 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road

 

Tuesday, October 13 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road 

 

Tuesday, November 10 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road

 

Tuesday, December 8 Leggett Campus 
3621 Pontiac Lake Road

 

 Meetings are open to the public. 
 Agenda items listed above are subject to change. 
 In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, reasonable accommodations will be provided 

upon advanced notice. 


